
70 ft

65 ft

70 ft

70 ft

65 ft

65 ft

65 ft

65 ft

70 ft

70 ft

Finish

Starte
rTim

ing Eyes

Crossing Guard

DIY String Alignment
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“how difficult could it be?”
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Beautiful morning!
This should take

what .. 30 minutes?

Wait, the floor
isn’t even level!

Nailed it!
Let’s go race!

Which link adjusts camber
and which adjusts toe?

That’s the neat part -
they both do both!

Acceptable
misalignment

is tied to
remaining sunlight


